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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Denny            M3034         1/14        2:56        0:29       10:51        0:37        5:24    20:14.61
1     Team Bedore306858      TEAM           1/3        3:27        0:32       15:42        0:32        5:57    26:08.57
2     Derek Yorek            M3539         1/12        3:15        0:29       11:18        0:38        5:28    21:05.08
2     Team Too Stupid To Sto TEAM           2/3        5:41        1:23       19:03        1:04       10:45    37:53.67
3     Sam Carr               M2529          1/7        3:28        0:31       11:00        0:49        5:42    21:28.09
4     Robert Alderson        M3539         2/12        3:07        0:32       11:22        0:40        6:11    21:49.17
5     Jake Booher            M1619          1/6        3:09        0:29       12:13        0:31        5:30    21:49.73
6     Blake Bullard          M1215         1/10        2:50        0:29       12:38        0:32        6:00    22:27.74
7     Asher Lauderdale       M1619          2/6        2:50        0:27       12:24        0:32        6:19    22:29.82
8     Craig Findlay          M4044         1/19        3:37        0:47       12:09        0:38        5:48    22:56.21
9     Jacob Snelson          M3034         2/14        3:25        0:44       12:11        0:49        5:50    22:56.63
10    Logan Talabock         M1619          3/6        3:09        0:29       12:58        0:32        6:00    23:05.71
11    Hudson Hamilton        M1215         2/10        3:07        0:30       12:46        0:40        6:08    23:07.88
12    Jason Wilford          M4044         2/19        3:26        0:32       12:12        0:36        6:46    23:28.80
13    Kalletta Caldwell      F4044         1/18        3:53        0:43       12:11        0:37        6:20    23:40.90
14    Jordan White           M3034         3/14        3:30        0:31       12:50        0:37        6:20    23:43.75
15    John Mayfield          M4044         3/19        3:49        0:44       11:50        0:45        6:43    23:48.16
16    Todd Breuer            M4044         4/19        3:51        0:39       12:04        0:42        6:42    23:55.35
17    Wesley Deckard         M2529          2/7        4:00        0:48       12:24        0:39        6:17    24:04.04
18    Matt Myers             M4549         1/15        3:43        0:49       12:33        0:39        6:46    24:27.16
19    Mj Novelli             F1215         1/17        3:44        0:27       13:29        0:32        6:20    24:29.92
20    Brayden Barrett        M1011          1/4        3:18        0:26       13:44        0:34        6:31    24:30.08
21    Keaton Garrett         M2024          1/4        3:11        0:28       13:38        0:26        6:51    24:32.02
22    Toby Hedge             M3034         4/14        3:39        0:50       12:00        0:51        7:19    24:37.49
23    James Kirby            M4549         2/15        4:19        0:50       12:59        0:46        5:59    24:51.34
24    Allison Hubbarddeckard F3034          1/7        3:39        0:39       12:53        0:39        7:09    24:55.63
25    Javy Delgado           M4549         3/15        4:21        0:37       12:53        0:52        6:20    24:59.13
26    Brad Earnest           M5054         1/15        3:48        0:31       12:57        0:43        7:04    25:01.43
27    Bradley Sucher         M4549         4/15        3:52        0:57       12:54        0:52        6:32    25:04.43
28    Neal Krause            M4044         5/19        4:02        0:51       12:33        0:54        6:50    25:07.25
29    Jodi Garner            F3034          2/7        3:58        0:41       13:10        0:45        6:39    25:10.16
30    Mike Rutherford        M3539         3/12        3:40        0:50       13:40        0:37        6:48    25:31.98
31    Tyler Burgess          M3034         5/14        4:05        0:51       12:47        0:58        6:55    25:32.59
32    Jim Sliker             M5054         2/15        4:13        0:58       13:06        1:01        6:18    25:34.43
33    Kevin Mathiesen        M1215         3/10        3:30        0:28       13:22        0:35        7:49    25:41.36
34    Josh Jaggernauth       M2024          2/4        3:50        1:10       13:15        1:30        6:02    25:44.92
35    Joel Meyer             M3539         4/12        4:09        1:11       12:44        0:51        7:00    25:52.55
36    Lauren Rose Laughlin   F5559          1/9        4:12        1:00       12:56        0:46        7:04    25:55.61
37    Anthony Gallo          M4549         5/15        3:52        1:07       13:01        0:52        7:10    25:59.85
38    Danielle Many          F4549          1/8        4:17        0:56       13:27        0:53        6:38    26:08.68
39    Brent Anderson         M4044         6/19        3:51        0:43       13:43        0:40        7:14    26:09.04
40    Sam Gower-Jackson      F3539         1/13        4:05        0:58       13:21        0:49        7:13    26:23.02
41    Joel Larson            M3539         5/12        3:38        1:09       13:22        1:04        7:13    26:24.42
42    Chris Roy              M4044         7/19        4:06        1:36       13:24        1:05        6:22    26:30.80
43    Paiten Kruse           F1215         2/17        3:30        0:33       14:55        0:33        7:05    26:32.86
44    Kurt Niemackl          M5054         3/15        3:45        0:56       12:49        1:11        7:56    26:34.11
45    Anthony Mosley         M3539         6/12        4:24        0:57       12:54        0:57        7:27    26:36.87
46    Graham Atherton        M2529          3/7        3:33        1:25       13:32        0:55        7:15    26:38.13
47    Grant Skelton          M3539         7/12        4:52        1:14       14:10        0:40        5:50    26:43.08
48    Shannon Drain          M4549         6/15        3:50        0:38       13:23        0:56        8:02    26:45.91
49    Brandon MacHacek       M3034         6/14        3:53        0:45       14:27        0:51        6:55    26:47.27
50    Kypton O'Neal         M1011          2/4        4:17        0:34       14:05        0:38        7:22    26:53.23
51    Madeline Bullard       F1215         3/17        3:27        0:29       14:09        0:44        8:12    26:57.55
52    Kenneth Holland        M5054         4/15        3:57        0:55       12:30        0:50        8:50    26:59.08
53    Mike Watson            M4549         7/15        4:01        0:55       13:18        0:54        7:55    27:00.37
54    Steve Monsanto         M3539         8/12        4:17        1:16       14:04        0:58        6:30    27:02.50
55    Shaun Barrett          M3539         9/12        4:12        1:23       12:39        1:02        7:57    27:10.45
56    Mark Edwards           M3034         7/14        3:58        1:43       13:38        1:18        6:36    27:11.06
57    Caroline Stevens       F2024          1/5        3:57        0:57       14:41        0:54        6:47    27:12.78
58    Jessie Carr            F2529          1/5        4:27        0:54       13:14        1:01        7:42    27:15.04
59    Christian Moore        M3034         8/14        5:09        1:31       12:56        1:09        6:37    27:20.47
60    Phoenix Smith          M1215         4/10        3:42        0:58       15:36        0:31        6:36    27:20.99
61    Lydia Mikoff           F4044         2/18        3:38        1:14       14:40        0:51        7:14    27:34.70
62    Ava Talabock           F1215         4/17        4:08        0:31       15:01        0:38        7:19    27:34.84
63    Taylor Amadon          M3034         9/14        3:56        1:01       13:57        0:58        7:47    27:37.47
64    Jon Marquart           M4044         8/19        4:26        1:23       13:38        0:57        7:20    27:42.10
65    Brittney Skelton       F3539         2/13        4:32        0:49       14:47        0:36        7:00    27:42.32
66    Chris Phillips         M4044         9/19        3:54        1:20       14:14        1:08        7:11    27:44.99
67    Karyn Walker           F4044         3/18        3:35        1:06       13:48        0:45        8:37    27:48.18
68    Matt Ernst             M5559          1/6        4:24        1:12       13:58        0:51        7:27    27:49.83
69    Allison Miller         F1215         5/17        3:59        0:33       15:02        0:39        7:41    27:51.10
70    Heidi Platt            F3539         3/13        4:38        1:01       13:40        1:04        7:32    27:52.43
71    Robert Hendricks       M3034        10/14        3:33        1:03       14:12        1:06        8:04    27:54.54
72    James Ritter           M5054         5/15        4:05        1:05       13:57        1:15        7:37    27:55.95
73    Kavan Phillips         M1215         5/10        4:23        1:01       15:32        0:43        6:43    28:18.50
74    Kameron Dukes          F1011          1/2        4:03        0:29       15:35        0:41        7:35    28:20.42
75    Lauren White           F3034          3/7        4:12        0:32       14:33        0:39        8:27    28:21.36
76    Daniel Knight          M4044        10/19        4:42        1:05       12:59        1:06        8:33    28:21.90
77    Philip Sigsworth       M4044        11/19        4:11        1:11       14:52        1:16        6:57    28:23.95
78    Julie Wilford          F4549          2/8        4:13        0:49       14:00        1:06        8:21    28:26.64
79    Todd Bakos             M4044        12/19        4:09        0:49       15:20        0:39        7:33    28:27.36
80    Katy Siebert           F3034          4/7        4:36        0:42       15:31        0:42        7:12    28:39.20
81    Huw Thomas             M5054         6/15        5:09        1:13       13:47        1:07        7:28    28:41.40
82    Kevin Nolte            M3034        11/14        5:08        0:52       14:16        0:54        7:35    28:42.44
83    William Miller         M4044        13/19        4:01        1:02       13:55        1:25        8:25    28:44.25
84    Elizabeth Patterson    F3034          5/7        4:03        1:04       15:26        0:49        7:26    28:45.90
85    Julia Kremer           F1215         6/17        3:46        0:30       15:49        0:52        8:01    28:54.33
86    Kaitlyn Holland        F2024          2/5        3:21        1:17       15:17        1:01        8:03    28:57.25
87    Mallory Crutchfield    F3034          6/7        4:21        1:18       14:57        1:11        7:13    28:58.45
88    Bryan Cooper           M4044        14/19        4:38        1:21       14:49        0:34        7:40    28:59.32
89    Neal Singletary        M4549         8/15        4:58        1:29       12:35        1:01        9:00    29:00.64
90    Adam Petrie            M4549         9/15        5:20        1:25       13:54        1:02        7:24    29:03.50
91    Jim McDermott          M6569          1/5        5:25        1:14       13:30        1:39        7:22    29:08.37
92    Scott Stegeman         M2529          4/7        4:27        1:07       15:06        0:34        8:05    29:16.59
93    Wade Mann              M5054         7/15        5:18        1:13       13:50        1:12        7:49    29:18.48
94    Marty Paris            M5054         8/15        4:55        1:59       13:32        1:28        7:27    29:18.94
95    Romi Sigsworth         F4044         4/18        4:00        1:11       15:30        1:10        7:33    29:21.84
96    Sonya Jin              F4044         5/18        4:28        0:44       16:03        0:44        7:31    29:28.44
97    Cody Wilkins           CLYDE          1/9        4:10        0:40       15:31        0:47        8:23    29:28.70
98    Stuart Olinger         M4549        10/15        4:50        1:32       14:38        1:07        7:27    29:31.23
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99    Sara Blickenstaff      F4044         6/18        5:07        1:08       14:43        0:49        7:53    29:37.45
100   Crystal Perry          F3539         4/13        4:01        1:27       14:44        1:48        7:46    29:43.98
101   Seth Stegeman          M2024          3/4        4:08        1:09       16:29        0:29        7:34    29:46.29
102   Jim Griffin            M6064          1/5        5:00        1:08       14:21        0:50        8:31    29:46.55
103   Scott Musick           M4044        15/19        3:38        1:01       14:52        1:30        8:53    29:51.99
104   Chris Callahan         M4044        16/19        4:26        1:10       14:50        1:06        8:26    29:55.78
105   Kathleen Cornelius     ATHEN          1/4        5:03        1:07       14:14        1:05        8:33    30:00.06
106   Melissa Loken          ATHEN          2/4        5:01        1:07       14:38        1:15        8:07    30:04.06
107   Anthony Hales          M2024          4/4        4:34        1:06       14:36        0:58        8:54    30:05.01
108   Geoff Goolsbay         M5559          2/6        4:41        0:53       13:58        1:10        9:47    30:25.88
109   Brad Miller            M5559          3/6        5:08        1:39       13:58        1:05        8:40    30:26.80
110   Luke Miller            M1011          3/4        3:56        0:39       16:21        0:39        8:56    30:28.59
111   Merritt Brooks         M1215         6/10        4:27        1:01       16:35        0:40        7:50       30:31
112   Maggie Yost            F3034          7/7        4:08        1:07       14:38                 1:18:55    30:31.45
113   John Motazedi          M5054         9/15        3:50        1:12       15:42        0:44        9:07    30:32.76
114   Josh French            CLYDE          2/9        4:11        1:25       13:42        1:26        9:56    30:38.73
115   Hailey Venters         F4044         7/18        4:49        0:55       14:39        1:01        9:17    30:38.79
116   Michael Kumiyama       M4044        17/19        5:25        1:18       14:54        1:55        7:14    30:43.54
117   Elliot Hamilton        M1215         7/10        3:48        0:35       16:42        0:44        9:00    30:47.12
118   Murry Walker           M4549        11/15        4:55        1:55       14:36        1:25        8:25    31:11.97
119   Anna Carlson           F2024          3/5        3:34        1:26       17:49        0:52        7:44    31:21.98
120   Jeff Gray              M5054        10/15        5:05        2:25       14:50        0:51        8:15    31:23.04
121   Nakul Bhargava         M3034        12/14        5:06        1:20       14:44        1:02        9:15    31:24.82
122   Dustin Miller          M5054        11/15        5:02        1:07       15:56        1:15        8:15    31:33.36
123   Courtney Fras          F2529          2/5        4:14        1:20       16:03        0:36        9:34    31:43.79
124   Vanessa Phipps         F4044         8/18        5:06        1:22       15:16        1:21        8:42    31:44.55
125   William Askew          M6064          2/5        5:22        0:51       15:05        1:08        9:23    31:46.10
126   Joyce Payne            F3539         5/13        5:22        1:25       16:25        0:59        7:39    31:46.67
127   Gretchen House         F1215         7/17        4:09        0:45       17:20        0:51        8:44    31:46.89
128   Daniel Thomas          M1619          4/6        4:15        1:06       16:52        0:56        8:41    31:47.09
129   Lily Cate Caldwell     F1215         8/17        3:32        0:46       16:42        0:38       10:23    31:59.67
130   Keera Tucker           F1215         9/17        4:53        1:09       17:10        0:38        8:13    32:00.75
131   Kayla Enlow            F2529          3/5        4:25        2:19       15:24        1:32        8:24    32:01.47
132   Barrett Horton         CLYDE          3/9        4:00        1:06       16:13        0:51        9:57    32:04.58
133   Daniela Delgado        F1215        10/17        4:27        0:41       17:38        0:34        8:50    32:07.89
134   Dana Wise              M5054        12/15        4:53        1:38       14:34        1:29        9:39    32:10.76
135   Mason McSpadden        M3034        13/14        4:04        2:30       16:47        0:44        8:10    32:11.09
136   Julie Pittman          F5054          1/5        5:25        1:48       15:27        0:48        8:51    32:16.49
137   Joanna Rhodes          F4044         9/18        4:49        0:48       16:08        1:02        9:34    32:17.81
138   Camille Stottlemyre    F4549          3/8        5:25        1:24       14:22        1:40        9:30    32:19.17
139   Ruth Zaldivar          F4044        10/18        5:33        1:34       14:30        1:29        9:24    32:27.47
140   Rebecca Padley         F4044        11/18        5:12        1:18       16:22        1:20        8:17    32:27.51
141   Vanessa Gray           F3539         6/13        5:47        1:46       16:39        0:44        7:42    32:34.88
142   Harrison Dodson        M1011          4/4        4:18        1:08       17:45        0:47        8:50    32:45.07
143   Stacey Phillips        F5559          2/9        5:53        1:10       15:23        1:01        9:22    32:47.25
144   China Rongey           F2529          4/5        4:29        1:10       15:37        1:23       10:14    32:51.53
145   Brad Comer             CLYDE          4/9        4:23        1:55       14:35        1:34       10:28    32:52.80
146   Juan Cantor            M1619          5/6        4:41        0:52       15:43        1:14       10:29    32:56.02
147   Marin Adams            F1215        11/17        4:16        1:02       18:39        0:25        8:37    32:56.66
148   Ben Stafford           M3034        14/14        4:39        1:49       16:50        1:06        8:37    32:57.82
149   Jacob Schulte          M4044        18/19        6:20        1:22       17:16        0:51        7:16    33:02.57
150   Camden Tuller          F1215        12/17        4:11        0:53       17:34        0:49        9:41    33:05.57
151   Amanda Davis           F4044        12/18        5:22        1:30       15:50        1:30        9:02    33:11.57
152   Laura Allen            F3539         7/13        4:59        1:41       15:38        1:20        9:38    33:13.59
153   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN          3/4        5:05        1:06       15:33        0:59       10:50    33:31.26
154   Keith Enlow            M2529          5/7        4:46        2:28       15:05        1:22        9:56    33:34.33
155   Wayne Hamilton         M6569          2/5        5:19        1:15       15:04        1:41       10:25    33:42.19
156   Mindy Powell           F3539         8/13        5:04        2:32       14:25        1:37       10:12    33:46.99
157   Lindsay Rutherford     F3539         9/13        6:15        1:46       15:03        1:29        9:21    33:50.09
158   Hendrix Eldridge       F1215        13/17        4:06        1:12       19:46        0:35        8:15    33:51.23
159   Kimberly Brooks        F5054          2/5        5:35        1:07       16:13        1:11        9:53    33:55.42
160   Sheila Brooks          F3539        10/13        5:00        0:59       18:16        1:15        8:32    34:00.22
161   Lad Brooks             M5559          4/6        5:52        1:48       15:38        1:09        9:36    34:00.58
162   Kari Hunnicutt         F4044        13/18        5:05        1:52       15:13        2:21        9:32    34:01.51
163   Tamara Wainer          F5054          3/5        5:57        1:10       16:27        1:09        9:23    34:03.10
164   Colby Saylors          M4549        12/15        5:53        1:57       17:02        0:44        8:32    34:05.72
165   Joseph Brooks          M1215         8/10        4:42        1:31       18:11        0:43        9:06    34:10.93
166   Robin Misukonis        F5559          3/9        5:55        1:50       16:14        1:14        9:01    34:11.73
167   Reina Probert          F5559          4/9        6:08        0:56       15:41        1:12       10:22    34:17.20
168   Doug Leibowitz         M4549        13/15        4:26        1:54       15:39        1:19       11:07    34:24.20
169   Cambrie Phillips       F1215        14/17        5:12        1:23       18:39        0:54        8:28    34:33.61
170   Robin Coyle            F5054          4/5        5:39        1:38       14:48        1:40       10:59    34:41.40
171   Camden Huffman         M1215         9/10        5:06        1:04       16:26        0:46       11:27    34:47.25
172   Terri Hayworth         F5559          5/9        7:02        1:52       15:24        0:55        9:49    34:58.51
173   Mindi Tucker           F4044        14/18        6:22        0:51       15:57        1:07       10:43    34:58.53
174   Tim Holland            M6064          3/5        5:33        1:42       15:59        1:55       10:01    35:08.45
175   Allan Venters          CLYDE          5/9        4:54        1:19       16:57        0:39       11:22    35:08.60
176   Rion Huffman           M3539        10/12        4:52        1:25       16:36        0:49       11:31    35:09.62
177   Megan Hill             F3539        11/13        5:49        1:36       15:53        1:42       10:28    35:25.90
178   Stacey Middleton       F5054          5/5        8:31        1:09       15:22        1:21        9:20    35:40.69
179   Jana Rugg              F5559          6/9        5:42        1:58       15:32        1:51       10:52    35:51.66
180   Jeanne Porter          F6064          1/3        7:31        1:14       16:13        1:14        9:56    36:05.24
181   Anne Marquart          F4044        15/18        4:48        1:58       19:17        1:02        9:06    36:08.68
182   Anjela Dowler          F4549          4/8        5:02        1:44       15:53        1:58       11:45    36:19.48
183   Jonathan Apostol       M4549        14/15        5:04        1:06       16:22        2:29       11:21    36:19.69
184   Tyler Wood             CLYDE          6/9        5:54        2:05       16:31        0:45       11:23    36:36.42
185   Zak Bayles             M1619          6/6        4:51        1:36       18:02        1:18       10:58    36:41.88
186   Nickie Humphrey        F4549          5/8        5:03        1:16       16:18        1:53       12:16    36:44.21
187   Doug Drummonds         M5054        13/15        4:46        0:54       17:54        1:27       11:53    36:51.53
188   Miriam Stafford        ATHEN          4/4        5:04        1:44       17:24        1:21       11:30    37:00.02
189   Laura Mayeux           F4549          6/8        5:48        2:38       17:36        1:44        9:17    37:00.81
190   Leah Drummonds         F1215        15/17        4:18        1:09       18:46        1:00       11:51    37:01.26
191   Marshal Graham         M4044        19/19        6:37        1:50       17:43        1:08        9:53    37:08.52
192   Mathew Jones           CLYDE          7/9        5:33        1:23       14:46        2:57       12:48    37:24.09
193   Nicole Anderson        F4044        16/18        4:58        1:08       20:41        1:02       10:08    37:54.31
194   Madeline Anderson      F1011          2/2        5:08        1:08       20:36        1:09       10:03    38:02.31
195   Rachel Miller          F1215        16/17        5:12        2:06       17:50        1:21       12:11    38:37.53
196   Jason Oglesby          M4549        15/15        5:44        2:28       17:46        1:42       11:05    38:42.10
197   Simeon Jaggernauth     M5054        14/15        6:43        2:47       18:07        1:55        9:17       38:46
198   Marty Castens          M5559          5/6        6:21        2:04       16:22        2:01       12:17    39:03.09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
199   Jasmine Phipps         F1215        17/17        5:34        1:34       19:51        0:53       11:17    39:05.12
200   Jeff Gibson            M6064          4/5        7:14        2:26       16:53        2:12       10:41    39:23.09
201   Darbi Bolton           F3539        12/13        4:25        2:10       17:50        2:26       12:35    39:23.20
202   Sharon Hoke            F5559          7/9        6:57        1:28       17:21        1:22       12:18    39:24.24
203   Thomas Zackary         M6064          5/5        5:58        1:47       16:40        2:27       13:02    39:51.35
204   Cathy Brown            F5559          8/9        7:22        1:11       18:16        1:24       12:05    40:15.19
205   Joshua Peters          CLYDE          8/9        4:41        2:44       18:26        2:27       12:10    40:25.11
206   Elijah Schulte         M1215        10/10        5:27        1:41       20:39        1:28       11:29    40:40.88
207   Kassy Shelby           F2024          4/5        5:44        1:45       22:23        0:55       10:03    40:47.42
208   Amy Brack Baker        F5559          9/9        7:18        1:48       17:36        1:27       13:15    41:21.79
209   Paula Delgado          F4549          7/8        8:03        1:45       19:05        1:12       12:00    42:02.89
210   Jade Gower-Jackson     F2024          5/5        4:06        1:42       22:35        0:49       12:57    42:06.25
211   Vivian Mendez          F4044        17/18        8:08        1:35       20:58        1:16       11:02    42:55.54
212   Landon Parrish         MPARA          1/2        6:40        1:55       22:23        1:33       10:57    43:25.95
213   Nick Padley            M3539        11/12        6:52        1:55       22:24        1:32       10:57    43:37.86
214   Chris Schwiethale      M5054        15/15        6:04        2:25       18:54        1:59       15:29    44:48.94
215   Sheree Wilson          F6064          2/3       10:18        1:54       19:39        1:18       12:18    45:24.03
216   Craig Smith            M6569          3/5       10:02        3:48       20:12        1:04       10:35    45:39.43
217   Josh Hardin            M2529          6/7        7:16        2:56       20:38        1:28       13:24    45:40.03
218   Dylan Pelletier        M2529          7/7        8:10        2:43       18:18        1:49       14:50    45:47.01
219   Joy Love               F6569          1/1        6:11        2:12       23:35        1:08       12:52    45:54.09
220   Molly Hardin           F2529          5/5        7:30        2:54       20:35        1:33       13:25    45:54.53
221   Bill Larson            M6569          4/5        6:20        2:52       21:23        1:29       14:18    46:19.10
222   Mike Kersey            M5559          6/6       11:48        2:38       17:25        1:59       12:51    46:39.37
223   Justin Zielke          MPARA          2/2        8:59        1:22       23:46        1:18       11:26    46:48.68
224   Bill Sarber            CLYDE          9/9        8:06        3:23       20:02        1:33       15:38    48:39.44
225   Frank Schulte          M6569          5/5        8:04        2:25       21:09        2:37       15:46    49:57.76
226   Lisa McCall            F4044        18/18       11:11        2:49       23:10        1:08       13:07    51:22.43
227   Anissa Todd            F4549          8/8        7:34        2:08       25:43        1:14       15:10    51:46.70
228   Zack Wilson            M3539        12/12        9:57        2:01       29:14        1:11       10:33    52:53.45
229   Christina Trinkle      F3539        13/13        7:57        2:15       28:11        1:15       17:27    57:03.99
230   Carla Stence           F6064          3/3        7:50        2:56       33:13        2:01       16:58  1:02:56.43
0     Team Todds             TEAM           3/3        5:35                   18:15        1:42       12:20  1:21:12.35
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